
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
88 
90 
35 
54 
26 
58 

999 
78 
31 
11 
28 

7 
27 

3 
21 
25 

158 
94 
87 

123 
99 
18 

118 
6 

Name 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Massiliano PALLADINO 
Alberto FONTANA 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Lorenzo PATRONE 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Nicola GELSI 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Marco GIACOMINI 
Anthony DELLA VOLPE 
Danilo CIUTI 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 
Massimiliano DANESI 
Luciano GIRLANDA 
Dario CARRETTA 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Marco QUERIO 
Omar BONVICINI 
Gianni MEDICI 

Lorenzo IVALDI 
Emil Maria ADAMO 

Class 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
BMW 
suzuki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Diff 

1.344 
1.448 
7.667 
8.521 
9.197 

19.796 
20.986 
23.037 
23.301 
30.445 
30.932 
37.653 
40.638 
45.807 
46.772 
48.221 
49.069 
58.835 
59.641 

1:04.046 
1:18.041 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1.344 
0.104 
6.219 
0.854 
0.676 

10.599 
1.190 
2.051 
0.264 
7.144 
0.487 
6.721 
2.985 
5.169 
0.965 
1.449 
0.848 
9.766 
0.806 
4.405 

13.995 

Total Tm 
11:11.750 
11:13.094 
11:13.198 
11:19.417 
11:20.271 
11:20.947 
11:31.546 
11:32.736 
11:34.787 
11:35.051 
11:42.195 
11:42.682 
11:49.403 
11:52.388 
11:57.557 
11:58.522 
11:59.971 
12:00.819 
12:10.585 
12:11.391 
12:15.796 
12:29.791 

4:33.905 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

3 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.344 

Avg. Speed 

120,216 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.575 

Best Speed 

122,245 

Best Lap by 

35 - Massiliano PALLADINO 

 

 

Printed: 23/06/2019 14:25:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 1000 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:11:42 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

23/06/2019 14:00 


